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|Date Last Reviewed |

ACCT 103
ACCT 105
ACCT 111
AJ 12

AJ 14

AJ 16

AJ 173
AJ 18

AJ 20

AJ 21
AMT 100
AMT 101
AMT 110
AMT 111
AMT 121
CD 15
CD 16
CD 160
CDh 17
CD 30A
CD 30B
CGD 160
CGD 6
CGD 8
CGD 9
CMUN 4
CMUN 8
COS 200
COS 201
COS 205
COS 207
CSIS 112
GUID 250
HIST 1
HIST 2
HIST 3
JFT 18A
JFT 18B
JFT 1B
JFT 202
JFT 203
JFT 21
JFT 26A
JFT 299
JFT 3
JFT 5A
JFT 5B
JFT 7A
JFT 7B
JLE 100
JLE 102

General Office Accounting

Payroll Accounting

Introduction to Income Tax

Criminal Procedures

Criminal Law

Introduction to Evidence

Fundamentals of Probation and Parole

Community and Human Relations

Juvenile Law and Procedure

Narcotics and Drug Abuse

General Aircraft Technology

General Aircraft Technology

Airframe Maintenance Technology

Airframe Structures

Aviation Powerplant Systems Technology

Exploring Music with Children

Exploring Mathematics with Children

Child Care First Aid and CPR

Exploring Science with Children

Teaching Practices and Techniques

Teaching Practices and Techniques Il

Technical Manual Desktop Publishing/Graphics
Advanced Technical Computer Graphics

Advanced Computer Graphics for Design Application |
Advanced Computer Graphics for Design Application I
Intercultural Communication

Interpersonal Communication

Beginning Cosmetology

Intermediate Cosmetology

State Board Review

Contemporary Styling

Keyboard Speed Building

Supervised Tutoring

United States History through Reconstruction

United States History Reconstruction to the Present
History of California

Haz Mat Tech 1A - Basic Chemistry of Hazardous Materials
Haz Mat Tech 1B - Applied Chemistry/Field ID of Chemicals
Fire Command 1B - Haz Mat Command Prin for Company Officers
I-300 Intermediate Incident Command System

I-400 Advanced Incident Command System

Hazardous Materials Incident Commander Training

Fire Prevention 1A - Fire Inspection Practices

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Fire Mgmt | - Management/Supervisor for Company Officers
Fire Investigation 1A - Fire Cause & Origin Determination
Fire Investigation 1B - Techniques of Fire Investigation
Fire Apparatus Drive/Operator 1A-Emergency Vehicle Operation
Fire Apparatus Driver/Operator 1B - Pump Operations
Basic Police Academy

Supervisory Peace Officer Course

2/12/2001
2/12/2001
2/12/2001
4/10/1989
4/10/1989
4/10/1989
11/12/1992
4/10/1989
6/7/1990
12/31/1984
7/19/1990
7/19/1990
7/19/1990
7/19/1990
7/19/1990
11/1/1986
11/1/1986
12/11/2000
11/1/1986
9/1/1991
6/1/1991
9/26/1996
9/26/1996
9/26/1996
9/26/1996
5/6/2002
5/6/2002
11/12/1992
2/25/1993
6/12/1997
12/9/1993
4/10/1989
8/1/1978
12/9/2002
12/9/2002
2/26/2001
9/14/1998
9/14/1998
9/14/1998
9/14/1998
9/14/1998
9/14/1998
9/14/1998
9/14/1998
9/14/1998
9/14/1998
9/14/1998
9/14/1998
9/14/1998
8/30/1999
4/26/1999
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JLE 105
JLE 119
JLE 128
JLE 131
JLE 154
JLE 155
JLE 157
JLE 178
JLE 179
JLE 340
JLE 360
JLE152
JLE162
JOUR 10
MATH 14
MATH 233
MATH 414
PE 547
PSYC 1A
RE 167
SOC 10
THEA 2A
THEA 2B
THEA 7

Corrections Officer Basic Training
Field Training Officer Up-date
Police Chemical Agents

PC 832 - Firearms

Instructional Development for Administration of Justice
Officer Safety/Field Tactics
Firearms Update

Probation Officer Core Course
Juvenile Counselor Core

Citizen Police Academy

Child Advocates

Law Enforcement Modular Course
Search Warrant Investigator
Mass Media and Society

Math for the Liberal Arts
Intermediate Algebra

Basic Math Skills

Back Rehabilitation

Introduction to Psychology

Real Estate Economics

Mass Media and Society
Children's Theatre Repertory
Children's Theatre Repertory
Introduction to Theatre

Date Last Reviewed |
3/25/2002
4/26/1999
4/26/1999
9/27/1999

4/1/1999
2/12/2001
2/12/2001
5/20/2002
5/20/2002

5/6/2002

5/6/2002

4/1/1999

4/1/1999
1/29/2001

11/26/2001
9/23/2002

3/1/1994

2/9/1995
2/25/2002
11/1/1986
1/29/2001

4/5/2000

4/5/2000

11/26/2001
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