COURSE_TITLE_NUM	COURSE_DESC_LONG	Date Last Reviewed
ACCT 103	General Office Accounting	2/12/2001
ACCT 105	Payroll Accounting	2/12/2001
ACCT 111	Introduction to Income Tax	2/12/2001
AJ 12	Criminal Procedures	4/10/1989
AJ 14	Criminal Law	4/10/1989
AJ 16	Introduction to Evidence	4/10/1989
AJ 173	Fundamentals of Probation and Parole	11/12/1992
AJ 18	Community and Human Relations	4/10/1989
AJ 20	Juvenile Law and Procedure	6/7/1990
AJ 21	Narcotics and Drug Abuse	12/31/1984
AMT 100	General Aircraft Technology	7/19/1990
AMT 101	General Aircraft Technology	7/19/1990
AMT 110	Airframe Maintenance Technology	7/19/1990
AMT 111	Airframe Structures	7/19/1990
AMT 121	Aviation Powerplant Systems Technology	7/19/1990
CD 15	Exploring Music with Children	11/1/1986
CD 16	Exploring Mathematics with Children	11/1/1986
CD 160	Child Care First Aid and CPR	12/11/2000
CD 17	Exploring Science with Children	11/1/1986
CD 30A	Teaching Practices and Techniques	9/1/1991
CD 30B	Teaching Practices and Techniques	6/1/1991
CGD 160	Technical Manual Desktop Publishing/Graphics	9/26/1996
CGD 6	Advanced Technical Computer Graphics	9/26/1996
CGD 8	Advanced Computer Graphics for Design Application I	9/26/1996
CGD 9	Advanced Computer Graphics for Design Application I	9/26/1996
CGD 9 CMUN 4	Intercultural Communication	5/6/2002
CMUN 8	Interpersonal Communication	5/6/2002
COS 200	Beginning Cosmetology	11/12/1992
COS 201	Intermediate Cosmetology	2/25/1993
COS 205	State Board Review	6/12/1997
COS 207	Contemporary Styling	12/9/1993
CSIS 112	Keyboard Speed Building	4/10/1989
GUID 250	Supervised Tutoring	8/1/1978
HIST 1	United States History through Reconstruction	12/9/2002
HIST 2	United States History Reconstruction to the Present	12/9/2002
HIST 3	History of California	2/26/2001
JFT 18A	Haz Mat Tech 1A - Basic Chemistry of Hazardous Materials	9/14/1998
JFT 18B	Haz Mat Tech 1B - Applied Chemistry/Field ID of Chemicals	9/14/1998
JFT 1B	Fire Command 1B - Haz Mat Command Prin for Company Officers	9/14/1998
JFT 202	I-300 Intermediate Incident Command System	9/14/1998
JFT 203	I-400 Advanced Incident Command System	9/14/1998
JFT 21	Hazardous Materials Incident Commander Training	9/14/1998
JFT 26A	Fire Prevention 1A - Fire Inspection Practices	9/14/1998
JFT 299	Selected Topics in Fire Technology	9/14/1998
JFT 3	Fire Mgmt I - Management/Supervisor for Company Officers	9/14/1998
JFT 5A	Fire Investigation 1A - Fire Cause & Origin Determination	9/14/1998
JFT 5B	Fire Investigation 1B - Techniques of Fire Investigation	9/14/1998
JFT 7A	Fire Apparatus Drive/Operator 1A-Emergency Vehicle Operation	9/14/1998
JFT 7B	Fire Apparatus Driver/Operator 1B - Pump Operations	9/14/1998
JLE 100	Basic Police Academy	8/30/1999
JLE 102	Supervisory Peace Officer Course	4/26/1999

COURSE_TITLE_NUM	COURSE_DESC_LONG	Date Last Reviewed
JLE 105	Corrections Officer Basic Training	3/25/2002
JLE 119	Field Training Officer Up-date	4/26/1999
JLE 128	Police Chemical Agents	4/26/1999
JLE 131	PC 832 - Firearms	9/27/1999
JLE 154	Instructional Development for Administration of Justice	4/1/1999
JLE 155	Officer Safety/Field Tactics	2/12/2001
JLE 157	Firearms Update	2/12/2001
JLE 178	Probation Officer Core Course	5/20/2002
JLE 179	Juvenile Counselor Core	5/20/2002
JLE 340	Citizen Police Academy	5/6/2002
JLE 360	Child Advocates	5/6/2002
JLE152	Law Enforcement Modular Course	4/1/1999
JLE162	Search Warrant Investigator	4/1/1999
JOUR 10	Mass Media and Society	1/29/2001
MATH 14	Math for the Liberal Arts	11/26/2001
MATH 233	Intermediate Algebra	9/23/2002
MATH 414	Basic Math Skills	3/1/1994
PE 547	Back Rehabilitation	2/9/1995
PSYC 1A	Introduction to Psychology	2/25/2002
RE 167	Real Estate Economics	11/1/1986
SOC 10	Mass Media and Society	1/29/2001
THEA 2A	Children's Theatre Repertory	4/5/2000
THEA 2B	Children's Theatre Repertory	4/5/2000
THEA 7	Introduction to Theatre	11/26/2001